
 
Sierra Leone 2027 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2027 Friday New Year’s Day 

February 18, 2027 Thursday Armed Forces Day 

March 8, 2027 Monday International Women’s Day 

March 9, 2027 Tuesday Korité 

March 26, 2027 Friday Good Friday 

March 29, 2027 Monday Easter Monday 

April 27, 2027 Tuesday Independence Day 

May 16, 2027 Sunday Tabaski 

May 17, 2027 Monday Tabaski (substitute day) 

August 14, 2027 Saturday Mawlid 

December 25, 2027 Saturday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2027 Sunday Boxing Day 

December 27, 2027 Monday Boxing Day (substitute day) 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


